IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Hamilton Southeastern
Fishers

Pendleton Heights
Delta

Yorktown

Monroe Central

Blue River Valley
Wes-Del

Cowan

Shenandoah

Average Time Score

00:21:27.32
00:21:25.89
00:22:03.98
00:23:06.55
00:23:39.70
00:24:00.89
00:25:02.24
00:24:38.89
00:24:52.87
00:26:56.30

Printed: 10/16/2021 7:39:31 PM

45

51

80
141
163
173
190
196
197
245

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Alexandria Monroe
Daleville
Wapahani

Lapel

Muncie Central
Anderson

Frankton

Randolph Southern
Jay County

Union (Modoc)
Elwood Community
Union City

Average Time

Finishers

00:23:45.54
00:22:35.59
00:24:11.64
00:25:20.15
00:23:35.72
00:24:50.27
00:25:47.14
00:21:03.37
00:22:24.19
00:23:44.56
00:24:14.46
00:24:39.57
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hamilton Southeastern 00:21:27.32 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1033 Ciara Kepner 00:20:53.82 3
2 7 1026 Elizabeth Butler 00:21:10.49 6
3 8 1027 Catey Campbell 00:21:18.41 7
4 13 1030 Jackie Hurlock 00:21:43.77 12
5 18 1036 Olivia Lund 00:22:10.12 17
6 21 1034 Anaya Lammie 00:22:16.06 (29)
7 24 1028 Sarah Gastineau 00:22:31.57 (21)
2  Fishers 00:21:25.89 7 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1008 ELIZABETH BARRETT 00:20:11.35 2
2 4 1020 VERA SCHAFER 00:21:01.20 4
3 10 1019 ANNA RUNION 00:21:33.12 9
4 14 1018 MEGAN MYBECK 00:21:49.06 13
5 26 1017 Nithya Murthy 00:22:34.74 23
6 33 1013 Addison Kane 00:23:00.00 27)
7 35 1007 Aubrey Baldwin 00:23:05.66 (28)
3 Pendleton Heights 00:22:03.98 7 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1057 AvaJarrell 00:21:26.25 8
2 11 1061 Laney Ricker 00:21:33.36 10
3 15 1064 Hadley Walker 00:22:00.62 14
4 25 1059 Berkeley Lord 00:22:32.19 22
5 30 1054 Abigail Davidson 00:22:47.47 26
6 37 1062 Julieanne Spejewski 00:23:09.43 (29)
7 42 1063 Jaycee Thurman 00:23:32.98 (34)
4  Delta 00:23:06.55 7 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1005 Nicki Southerland 00:18:48.60 1
2 5 1003 Makayla Robles 00:21:02.83 5
3 49 998  Olivia Bohanon 00:24:18.49 37
4 65 1004 Addison Shue 00:25:37.39 a7
5 69 1000 Camryn Eldridge 00:25:45.45 51
6 78 997  Katie Alexander 00:28:25.62 (58)
7 83 1002 Ella Painter 00:29:53.33 (63)
5 Yorktown 00:23:39.70 7 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 1096 Ali Smith 00:22:25.99 20
2 39 1097 Rachael Stagge 00:23:11.76 31
3 40 1091 Grace Huisman 00:23:14.09 32
4 50 1094 Tori Oliver 00:24:20.87 38
5 58 1089 Abby Goller 00:25:05.79 42
6 60 1095 Ally Romano 00:25:14.45 (43)
7 74 1093 Aurilia Moulton 00:27:01.13 (55)
6 Monroe Central 00:24:00.89 7 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 1045 Addison Coe 00:22:01.11 15
2 41 1049 Katie Osborne 00:23:15.73 33
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

3 51 1052 Karly Puckett 00:24:27.85 39
4 55 1047 Kelsie Gaddis 00:24:44.65 40
5 64 1044 Gracie Baker 00:25:35.09 46
6 66 1046 Morgan Ferguson 00:25:41.83 (48)
7 71 1050 Mackenzie Pryor 00:26:10.44 (53)
7 Blue River Valley 00:25:02.24 6 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 987  Charlee Gibson 00:21:36.18 11
2 17 986  Sydney Fellers 00:22:03.41 16
3 68 988  Kelsey Porter 00:25:44.34 50
4 75 984  Lexie Cordell 00:27:32.56 56
5 77 989  Ella Schmidt 00:28:14.72 57
6 85 985  Maddie Denton 00:34:52.55 (65)
8 Wes-Del 00:24:38.89 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
27 1079 Jaci Knott 00:22:40.10 24
2 28 1078 Emerson Justin 00:22:41.25 25
3 61 1077 Kaitlyn Banister 00:25:18.82 44
4 67 1083 Andrea Stoughton 00:25:43.04 49
5 73 1080 Samantha Ross 00:26:51.24 54
6 80 1082 Alyssa Stoughton 00:28:48.47 (60)
7 81 1081 Morgan Skinner 00:28:57.68 (61)
9 Cowan 00:24:52.87 5 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 996  Brynn Wright 00:22:15.73 18
2 38 995  Lauren Smith 00:23:11.49 30
3 45 992  Ashlynn Keith 00:23:57.74 35
4 70 993  Crism Morey 00:25:52.65 52
5 82 991  Kylee Bergstrom 00:29:06.71 62
10 Shenandoah 00:26:56.30 7 245
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
a7 1069 Anna Buskirk 00:24:13.74 36
2 57 1075 Kayci Hill 00:24:56.11 41
3 63 1068 Abby Buskirk 00:25:32.32 45
4 79 1070 Madison Cooper 00:28:37.13 59
5 84 1076 Hannah Hinshaw 00:31:22.20 64
6 86 1067 Kaitlyn Ashby 00:35:10.88 (66)
7 87 1072 Shaley Delk 00:37:45.57 (67)
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1005 Nicki Southerland
2 2 1008 ELIZABETH BARRETT
3 3 1033 Ciara Kepner
4 4 1020 VERA SCHAFER
5 5 1003 Makayla Robles
6 0 1066 Olivia Keesling
7 6 1026 Elizabeth Butler
8 7 1027 Catey Campbell
9 8 1057 AvaJarrell
10 9 1019 ANNA RUNION
11 10 1061 Laney Ricker
12 11 987 Charlee Gibson
13 12 1030 Jackie Hurlock
14 13 1018 MEGAN MYBECK
15 14 1064 Hadley Walker
16 15 1045 Addison Coe
17 16 986  Sydney Fellers
18 17 1036 Olivia Lund
19 0 1105 Faith Norris
20 18 996  Brynn Wright
21 (19) 1034 Anaya Lammie
22 0 1109 LINDY WOOD
23 20 1096 Ali Smith
24 (21) 1028 Sarah Gastineau
25 22 1059 Berkeley Lord
26 23 1017 Nithya Murthy
27 24 1079 Jaci Knott
28 25 1078 Emerson Justin
29 0 1101 Lilly Thomas
30 26 1054 Abigail Davidson
31 0 1117 Kendyl Thrasher
32 0 1104 Olivia Covert
33 (27) 1013 Addison Kane
34 0 1110 Hannah Combs
35 (28) 1007 Aubrey Baldwin
36 0 1113 Delaney Strange
37 (29) 1062 Julieanne Spejewski
38 30 995 Lauren Smith
39 31 1097 Rachael Stagge
40 32 1091 Grace Huisman
41 33 1049 Katie Osborne
42 (34) 1063 Jaycee Thurman
43 0 1114 Lilly Pierce
44 0 1100 Reanna Stinson
45 35 992  Ashlynn Keith
46 0 1112 Samantha Fowler
47 36 1069 AnnaBuskirk
48 0 1106 Katelyn Foor
49 37 998 OliviaBohanon
50 38 1094 Tori Oliver
51 39 1052 Karly Puckett

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:48.60  Delta
SR 00:20:11.35 Fishers
FR 00:20:53.82 Hamilton Southeastern
SR 00:21:01.20  Fishers
SR 00:21:02.83 Delta
SR 00:21:03.37 Randolph Southern
FR 00:21:10.49 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:21:18.41 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:21:26.25 Pendleton Heights
SR 00:21:33.12 Fishers
SR 00:21:33.36 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:21:36.18 Blue River Valley
JR 00:21:43.77 Hamilton Southeastern
SR 00:21:49.06 Fishers
FR 00:22:00.62 Pendleton Heights
SO 00:22:01.11 Monroe Central
SO 00:22:03.41 Blue River Valley
SR 00:22:10.12 Hamilton Southeastern
SO 00:22:12.76 Daleville
JR 00:22:15.73 Cowan
FR 00:22:16.06 Hamilton Southeastern
SR 00:22:24.19 Jay County
JR 00:22:25.99 Yorktown
FR 00:22:31.57 Hamilton Southeastern
SR 00:22:32.19 Pendleton Heights
JR 00:22:34.74  Fishers
SR 00:22:40.10  Wes-Del
JR 00:22:41.25  Wes-Del
JR 00:22:44.04 Alexandria Monroe
SO 00:22:47.47 Pendleton Heights
JR 00:22:55.13 Wapahani
SR 00:22:58.43 Daleville
SO 00:23:00.00 Fishers
SO 00:23:03.44 Lapel
SR 00:23:05.66 Fishers
JR 00:23:06.32 Muncie Central
FR 00:23:09.43 Pendleton Heights
SR 00:23:11.49 Cowan
JR 00:23:11.76 Yorktown
SR 00:23:14.09  Yorktown
SO 00:23:15.73 Monroe Central
SO 00:23:32.98 Pendleton Heights
SO 00:23:44.56 Union (Modoc)
SR 00:23:55.82 Alexandria Monroe
SR 00:23:57.74 Cowan
SO 00:24:05.13 Muncie Central
FR 00:24:13.74  Shenandoah
JR 00:24:14.46 Elwood Community
JR 00:24:18.49 Delta
FR 00:24:20.87  Yorktown
JR 00:24:27.85 Monroe Central
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

40

41
42

(43)
44

45
46
47
(48)
49
50
51
52
(53)

54
(55)
56

57
(58)
59
(60)
(61)
62
(63)
64
(65)
(66)
(67)

IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

1102
1099
1115
1047
1107
1075
1089
1103
1095
1077
1116
1068
1044
1004
1046
1083
988

1000
993

1050
1108
1080
1093
984

1111
989

997

1070
1082
1081
991

1002
1076
985

1067
1072

Brooklyn Denney
Jacklynn Hosier
Ava Jefferis
Kelsie Gaddis
Jewell Cline
Kayci Hill

Abby Goller
Leslie Jaramillo- Acosta
Ally Romano
Kaitlyn Banister
Madeline Felton
Abby Buskirk
Gracie Baker
Addison Shue
Morgan Ferguson
Andrea Stoughton
Kelsey Porter
Camryn Eldridge
Crism Morey
Mackenzie Pryor
Emma Sheward
Samantha Ross
Aurilia Moulton
Lexie Cordell
Ashlyn Doster
Ella Schmidt
Katie Alexander
Madison Cooper
Alyssa Stoughton
Morgan Skinner
Kylee Bergstrom
Ella Painter
Hannah Hinshaw
Maddie Denton
Kaitlyn Ashby
Shaley Delk

FR 00:24:32.67
FR 00:24:36.76
FR 00:24:39.57
JR 00:24:44.65
SO 00:24:51.44
FR 00:24:56.11
SO 00:25:05.79
SO 00:25:07.88
FR 00:25:14.45
FR 00:25:18.82
JR 00:25:28.15
SR 00:25:32.32
SO 00:25:35.09
FR 00:25:37.39
SO 00:25:41.83
SR 00:25:43.04
JR 00:25:44.34
SR 00:25:45.45
JR 00:25:52.65
SO 00:26:10.44
JR 00:26:42.85
FR 00:26:51.24
FR 00:27:01.13
FR 00:27:32.56
FR 00:27:36.85
FR 00:28:14.72
SR 00:28:25.62
SO 00:28:37.13
SR 00:28:48.47
SO 00:28:57.68
FR 00:29:06.71
SR 00:29:53.33
JR 00:31:22.20
JR 00:34:52.55
JR 00:35:10.88
JR 00:37:45.57
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Anderson
Alexandria Monroe
Union City
Monroe Central
Frankton
Shenandoah
Yorktown
Anderson
Yorktown
Wes-Del
Wapahani
Shenandoah
Monroe Central
Delta

Monroe Central
Wes-Del

Blue River Valley
Delta

Cowan

Monroe Central
Frankton
Wes-Del
Yorktown

Blue River Valley
Lapel

Blue River Valley
Delta
Shenandoah
Wes-Del

Wes-Del

Cowan

Delta
Shenandoah
Blue River Valley
Shenandoah
Shenandoah
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